Appointments

Last
Holm
Waller
Mendez
Eddings
Dobbins
Easton
Rose
Minczeski
Mabutas
Herrera
Lam
Stagnaro
Garcia

Resignation
Peyton
Garrett
Garrett
Tafeamalii
O'Mara
Marabel
Hernandez

Bonino-Okamura
Driouch-Walker

Venuto
Lorish
DeHart
Abujawayed
Owens

Retirement
Mandanas
Garcia

Short Term Employee

First_
Alexandra
Michael
Jessica
Marquitta
Deborah
Sarah

Christopher

Marika
Erica
Chloe
Choi Ha
Melissa
Alberto

Bobbie
Eddie
Eddie
Ricky
Elizabeth
Tatiana
Patricia
Maria
Amina
Anthony
Stacy
Lindsey
Hend
Stephanie

Arturo
Alicia

Classified Personnel Actions
Date: August 13, 2019

Assignment FTE
SPED Para VvV 0.75
Student Support Provider 0.875
School Office Assistant 1
Student Support Provider 0.75
Benefits Specialist 1
Occupational Therapist 1
Student Support Provider 0.875
Occupational Therapist 1
School Office Assistant 1
Staff Secretary il 1
Food Service Asstistant | 0.25
Food Service Asstistant | 1
Tech Support Specialist 1
Para Ili-Special Education 0.75
Student Support Provider 0.875
Parent Liason 0.125
Gardener 1
Para | 0.875
Technology Support Specialist 1
Para Vv 0.75
School Attendance Specialist 1
Para | 0.875
Technology Services 1
Para Il General Ed 0.5
Para lll 0.75
Para V 7
Noon Supervisor 0.375
GMT MECH 1

FS Assistant |

Location
Otis
EHS
LMS
Paden
HR
SPED
IHS
SPED
Earbart
MOF
LMS
WMS
DO

AHS
Haight
Haight
MOF
WCDC
DO
Otis
WMS
WCDC
DO
Ruby Bridges
Paden
AHS
Otis

MOF
WMS

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

Last
Calais
Delaveau
Derieg
Derouin
Falletti

Gilchrist-Brown

Herrera
Keegan
Lorish

Certified:

First
Cathy
Luz
Patricia
Suzanne
Jackie
Erin
Chloe
Karen
Stacy

Personnel Tech

SPED Para lll

Acct Tech

Tech Support

Student Services Assistant
Student Services Assistant
Student Services Assistant
Student Services Assistant
Media Center Textbook Tech

Bl G

Timothy Erwin, Chief Fwreh Resources Officer

Location

HR

SPED

SPED
Technology
Student Svc
Student Svc
Student Svc
Student Svc
Encinal

Effective Date
8/15/2019
8/19/2019
8/19/2019
8/19/2019
7/16/2019
8/14/2019
8/19/2019
8/14/2019

8/1/2019
8/1/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/14/2019

7/5/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
7/31/2019
7/15/2019
7/31/2019
7/19/2019
6/14/2019
7/31/2019
8/23/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
8/8/2019

7/8/2019
7/31/2019

Effective Date
06/17/2019to 07/31/2019
06/24/2019 to 06/30/2020
07/22/2019 to 09/30/2019
07/23/2019 to 08/16/2019
06/17/2019 to 08/15/2019
06/17/2019 to 08/18/2019
07/08/2019 to 07/19/2019
08/12/2019 to 09/13/2019

08/12/2019 to 06/8/2020
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