Classified Personnel Actions Date: August 13, 2019

Δ	n	n	റ	ın	tn	nρ	nts

Last	First	Assignment	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Holm	Alexandra	SPED Para V	0.75	Otis	8/15/2019
Waller	Michael	Student Support Provider	0.875	EHS	8/19/2019
Mendez	Jessica	School Office Assistant	1	LMS	8/19/2019
Eddings	Marquitta	Student Support Provider	0.75	Paden	8/19/2019
Dobbins	Deborah	Benefits Specialist	1	HR	7/16/2019
Easton	Sarah	Occupational Therapist	1	SPED	8/14/2019
Rose	Christopher	Student Support Provider	0.875	IHS	8/19/2019
Minczeski	Marika	Occupational Therapist	1	SPED	8/14/2019
Mabutas	Erica	School Office Assistant	1	Earhart	8/1/2019
Herrera	Chloe	Staff Secretary II	1	MOF	8/1/2019
Lam	Choi Ha	Food Service Asstistant I	0.25	LMS	8/16/2019
Stagnaro	Melissa	Food Service Asstistant I	1	WMS	8/16/2019
Garcia	Alberto	Tech Support Specialist	1	DO	8/14/2019
Resignation					
Peyton	Bobbie	Para III-Special Education	0.75	AHS	7/5/2019
Garrett	Eddie	Student Support Provider	0.875	Haight	6/7/2019
Garrett	Eddie	Parent Liason	0.125	Haight	6/7/2019
Tafeamalii	Ricky	Gardener	1	MOF	7/31/2019
O'Mara	Elizabeth	Para I	0.875	WCDC	7/15/2019
Marabel	Tatiana	Technology Support Specialist	1	DO	7/31/2019
Hernandez	Patricia	Para V	0.75	Otis	7/19/2019
Bonino-Okamura	Maria	School Attendance Specialist	1	WMS	6/14/2019
Driouch-Walker	Amina	Para I	0.875	WCDC	7/31/2019
Venuto	Anthony	Technology Services	1	DO	8/23/2019
Lorish	Stacy	Para II General Ed	0.5	Ruby Bridges	6/7/2019
DeHart	Lindsey	Para III	0.75	Paden	6/7/2019
Abujawayed	Hend	Para V	7	AHS	6/7/2019
Owens	Stephanie	Noon Supervisor	0.375	Otis	8/8/2019
Retirement					
Mandanas	Arturo	GMT MECH	1	MOF	7/8/2019
Garcia	Alicia	FS Assistant I	1	WMS	7/31/2019

Short Term Employee

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	Classification	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date
Calais	Cathy	Personnel Tech	HR	06/17/2019 to 07/31/2019
Delaveau	Luz	SPED Para III	SPED	06/24/2019 to 06/30/2020
Derieg	Patricia	Acct Tech	SPED	07/22/2019 to 09/30/2019
Derouin	Suzanne	Tech Support	Technology	07/23/2019 to 08/16/2019
Falletti	Jackie	Student Services Assistant	Student Svc	06/17/2019 to 08/15/2019
Gilchrist-Brown	Erin	Student Services Assistant	Student Svc	06/17/2019 to 08/18/2019
Herrera	Chloe	Student Services Assistant	Student Svc	07/08/2019 to 07/19/2019
Keegan	Karen	Student Services Assistant	Student Svc	08/12/2019 to 09/13/2019
Lorish	Stacy	Media Center Textbook Tech	Encinal	08/12/2019 to 06/8/2020

Certified:

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer